
8

20

-

-

35

-

8

7.3

3.8




-

160

-

90

250

120

60

13.09

7.9




20

40

20

30

60

-

15

9

6




14

20

14

21

40

-

10

8.7

6




12

20

14

21

40

-

10

8.7

6




30

80

30

48

80

-

24

12

6.4




-

500

-

300

500

350

180

30

15




Board Room

Theatre

U-Shape

Cabaret

Informal

Dinner Dance

Minimum
Numbers

Length (m)

Width (m)

The Sto
ckm

an

The Tyt
he B

arn

The R
ive

rv
iew

The Tewin

The M
im

ra
m

The M
ills

tre
am

The M
eadow B

arn
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